6 ELCO
Varicon®
Series 8014
Elco has introduced a new, metric version of the famous
Varicon connector. The wire to board 8014 series is available
in 50 or 64 positions and suitable for use in a VME front plate.
The Varicon contact is well known for high reliability and
durability under all conditions. Contacts are specified at 2

Varicon®
Series 8014
ORDERING CODE (50 pos. Side-Screw, Plug)
10 8014 350 XXX
Variation 1 /
Contact Code
000 = No contact loaded
100 = Wire crimp contact
(loose pieces attached)
200 = Straight through hole
XXX
Variation 2 /
Finish, Color
028 = Side-screw,
gray insulator
128 = Side-screw,
gray insulator
with cover
(038 = Side-short-screw,
gray insulator. . . .
special)
10 ELCO
Varicon®
Series 8014
20 8014 350 999
Variation 1 /
Contact Code
999 = Right angle through
hole
028
Variation 2 /
Finish, Color
028 = Side-screw,
gray insulator
ORDERING CODE (50 pos. Side-Screw Receptacle)
70 8014 000 000 858
Finish Code
858 = 10 microinches
Gold over Nickel Plate
ORDERING CODE (Crimp Contact)
11ELCO
Varicon®
Series 8014
30 8014 001 000 225
ORDERING CODE (Cover, 64 pos. Center-Screw, Aluminum Die Cast)
30 8014 001 003 008
ORDERING CODE (50 pos. Side-Screw, Plastic (gray))